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DEALS





 
              ROHM Semicon RUM003N02T2L
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ROHM Semicon
                

 Package
 SOT-723

 Description
 
                20V 300mA 1Ω@300mA,4V 150mW 1V@1mA null SOT-723  MOSFETs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  8000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0577
                       
                        $0.0721
                      	$ 0.29
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0447
                       
                        $0.0638
                      	$ 2.24
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0359
                       
                        $0.0597
                      	$ 5.39
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0340
                       
                        $0.0566
                      	$ 17.00
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0325
                       
                        $0.0541
                      	$ 81.25
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0317
                       
                        $0.0528
                      	$ 158.50



 
              In Stock: 7000
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  